

RCA DJ 9/26

MUKEM WATI THROUGH HER LEGAL HEIRS Vs. PREM SINGH

06.05.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for appellant.
Ld. counsel for respondent.

Previous cost paid by appellant to respondent.

Part arguments heard.

List for further arguments on 18.05.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
06.05.2026