

RCA DJ 9/26

MUKEM WATI THROUGH HER LEGAL HEIRS Vs. PREM SINGH

18.05.2026

Present: None for appellant.
 Son of respondent in person.

None of the counsels for the parties are present.

Renotify in terms of last order on 15.07.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
18.05.2026